3-64
Cast-In Heaters
“L” Shaped
View Product Inventory @ www.tempco.com
“L” Shaped Bronze, Brass or Aluminum Cast-In Heaters for Square and Rectangular Extruder Barrels
Cast-In Heaters That Provide
High Temperature and
Maximum Processing Capabilities

terminals caused by high heater surface
temperature. See page 3-66 and 3-67 for details
on how to order.
Enhanced Features
To aid processors in reducing
maintenance downtime, Tempco
has introduced several optional
construction features to the
basic “L” shaped design.
Note: All of the options listed above are design enhancements that will
provide value-added benefits to the basic “L” shape configuration,
thereby extending the life and performance of your Cast-In Heaters.
Cast-In Heaters
“L” Shaped
3-65(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
Standard (Non-Stock) “L” Shaped Cast-In Heaters
“L” Shaped Bronze, Brass or Aluminum Cast-In Heaters are sold as individual units. They
are normally supplied with a moisture resistant junction box. Also available with explosion resistant
or cast-on junction box, fitted with convoluted wire braided hose and high temperature lead wire. If
required, specify. For additional terminations, see pages 3-54 and 3-55.
The sizes and ratings listed are among the most commonly used. They will provide the shortest lead times.
    E/H = Each Half                                                 C/T = Cooling Tubes
     EP = Explosion Resistant Terminal Housing        CW = Single Set of Cooling Tubes
    MR = Moisture Resistant Terminal Housing      CWW = Dual Set of Cooling Tubes
  MPR = Moisture Proof Die Cast Aluminum Box      RC = Non-Exposed Cooling Tubes/Recessed NPT Fittings
Key for Abbreviations found under the Features Column
    Long       Short       Width      Thickness                                                                                                                                                           Part
    Leg (in)    Leg (in)         in                 in             Watts     Volts                                                Special Features                                               Number
      3.500       2.500       3.500         0.875           500       240      Cast terminal box, (3) .397" dia. holes, (1) 5⁄8" dia. cutout, Bronze         CBH05817
      3.500       2.500       3.500         0.875           500       240      Cast terminal box, (3) .397" dia. holes, Bronze                                       CBH05818
      3.500       2.500       7.000         0.875          1000       240      Cast terminal box, (6) .397" dia. holes, Bronze                                       CBH05819
      2.500       1.550       1.750         0.500           300       120      (1) 1⁄2" long slot, R1, Hubbell® plug, Aluminum                                       CBH04036
      2.500       1.550       1.750         0.500           300       120      (1) 1⁄8" NPT hole, (1) 1⁄2" long slot, Bronze                                               CBH04103
      3.460       2.680       4.330         1.181           500       220      MPR terminal box,(1)25mm dia. hole, (4) 9 mm dia. holes, Aluminum   CBH04926
      3.460       2.680       4.330         1.181           500       220      MPR terminal box,(1)25mm dia. hole, (4) 9 mm dia. holes, Aluminum   CBH04922